Start List-Besh 1_U14_U16+ Sprint Qualifier

Start Group  Start Time (Full Timestamp) Racer # Name Seed CCAK _order Chip Numbers Age Class FISLicence FIS Sprint USSANumber USSA Sprint

U14 Female
10:00:15  2025-12-20 10:00:15 AKST 301 | Niva Flagstad z 1| S1 ut4 7003664 990
10:00:30 2025-12-20 10:00:30 AKST 302  Wren Spangler Z 2 82 ui4 7100986 990
10:00:45 | 2025-12-20 10:00:45 AKST 303 | Naomi Smith z 3 83 ui4 7135636 990
10:01:00  2025-12-20 10:01:00 AKST 304  Adelynn Hilliard z 4 84 ut4 7391288 990
10:01:15 2025-12-20 10:01:15 AKST 305 | Colette Leveque A 5 85 ui4 6987904 990
10:01:30 | 2025-12-20 10:01:30 AKST 306  Siri Strabel z 6 S6 ui4 7125752 990
10:01:45  2025-12-20 10:01:45 AKST 307 | Eva Driggs z 7 S7 ut4 7221225 990
10:02:00  2025-12-20 10:02:00 AKST 308  Elise Salsbury z 8 S8 ut4 7225428 990
10:02:15  2025-12-20 10:02:15 AKST 309  Peja Skinner z 9 89 ut4 7229530 990
10:02:30 2025-12-20 10:02:30 AKST 310 Maeve Littell Z 10  S10 ui4 7136684 990
10:02:45 | 2025-12-20 10:02:45 AKST 311  Darby Downs z 11 S11 ui4 7063311 990
10:03:00  2025-12-20 10:03:00 AKST 312  June Poray z 12 812 ut4 7375979 990
10:03:15 2025-12-20 10:03:15 AKST 313 | Catherine Thomas A 13  S13 ui4 7467374
10:03:30 | 2025-12-20 10:03:30 AKST 314 | Xan Carlson z 14 S14 ui4 7465636
10:03:45  2025-12-20 10:03:45 AKST 315  Tayla Darr z 15 S15 ut4 7466246

U14 Male
10:05:00 2025-12-20 10:05:00 AKST 401 Isaac Yager Z 1 S21 ui4 7224953 990
10:05:15 | 2025-12-20 10:05:15 AKST 402 | Kenny Mullins z 2822 ui4 7333461 990
10:05:30  2025-12-20 10:05:30 AKST 403 Riley Elliott z 3 823 ut4 7240759 990
10:05:45 | 2025-12-20 10:05:45 AKST 404 | Huck Bushatz z 4 824 ut4 7389360 990
10:06:00 | 2025-12-20 10:06:00 AKST 405 | Colin Schneider z 51825 ui4 7163159 990
10:06:15  2025-12-20 10:06:15 AKST 406 Arbor Frederick z 6 S26 ut4 7215770 990
10:06:30 | 2025-12-20 10:06:30 AKST 407 | Calvin Prosser z 7 S27 ut4 7392968 990
10:06:45  2025-12-20 10:06:45 AKST 408 Vanin Sensabaugh z 8 S28 ut4 7100271 990
10:07:00 2025-12-20 10:07:00 AKST 409  Severin Parks Z 9 829 ui4 7229873 990
10:07:15 | 2025-12-20 10:07:15 AKST 410 | Nelson Arians z 10 S30 ui4 7326083 990
10:07:30  2025-12-20 10:07:30 AKST 411 Beau Larousse z 11 S31 ut4 7136986 990
10:07:45 2025-12-20 10:07:45 AKST 412 | Greyson Dameron A 12 | S32 ui4 7004474 990
10:08:00 | 2025-12-20 10:08:00 AKST 413 | Connor Maroney z 13  S33 ui4 7391014 990
10:08:15  2025-12-20 10:08:15 AKST 414 Magnus Stone z 14 S34 ut4 7366932 990
10:08:30  2025-12-20 10:08:30 AKST 415 James Murray z 15 835 ut4 7344529 990
10:08:45  2025-12-20 10:08:45 AKST 416  Griffin Herrick z 16 S36 ut4 7405935 990
10:09:00 2025-12-20 10:09:00 AKST 417 Evan Bonney A 17 | S37 ui4 7392139 990
10:09:15 | 2025-12-20 10:09:15 AKST 418 | Trogon Hauser z 18 S38 ui4 7303628 990
10:09:30  2025-12-20 10:09:30 AKST 419  Asher Williamson z 19 S39 ut4 7354657 990
10:09:45 | 2025-12-20 10:09:45 AKST 420 | Jeremiah Sheldon z 20 S40 ut4 7305944 990
10:10:00 | 2025-12-20 10:10:00 AKST 421 | Gus Reimer z 21 S41 ui4 7452162 990
10:10:15  2025-12-20 10:10:15 AKST 422  Kazimir Cummings z 22 S42 ut4 7445456 990
10:10:30 | 2025-12-20 10:10:30 AKST 423 | Jack Aldrich z 23 S43 ut4 7366908 990
10:10:45  2025-12-20 10:10:45 AKST 424 Noah Rolfs z 24 S44 ut4 7368171 990
10:11:00 2025-12-20 10:11:00 AKST 425 Zeke Keck Z 25 845 ui4 7466272 990
10:11:15 | 2025-12-20 10:11:15 AKST 426  Eliot Pfisterer z 26 S46 ui4 7306361 990
10:11:30  2025-12-20 10:11:30 AKST 427 Clark McElroy z 27 S47 ut4 7449943 990

U16+ Female
10:12:45  2025-12-20 10:12:45 AKST 1 | Marit Flora A J1 Senior 3535939 259.27 6652199 260.2
10:13:00 | 2025-12-20 10:13:00 AKST 2 | Olivia Ronzio Pico A J2 uis 3536245 526.96 7052557 426.23
10:13:15  2025-12-20 10:13:15 AKST 3  Isela Austin A J3 uis 7104225 397.93
10:13:30 2025-12-20 10:13:30 AKST 4 | Faith Harlamert A J4 uis 3536253 515.93 7211898 416.3
10:13:45 | 2025-12-20 10:13:45 AKST 5 | Greta Bochenek A J5 u20 3536251 383.82 7039235 369.47
10:14:00  2025-12-20 10:14:00 AKST 6 Reine Soule A J6 uis 3536261 7040870 412.76
10:14:15 | 2025-12-20 10:14:15 AKST 7 | Quincy Donley A J7 Senior 3535800 334.65 6543111 265.95
10:14:30 | 2025-12-20 10:14:30 AKST 8  Miya Kam-Magruder A J8 uis 3536214 422.92 6989246 361.24
10:14:45  2025-12-20 10:14:45 AKST 9 Kendall Kramer A J9 Senior 3535770 207.17 6632466 226.99
10:15:00 2025-12-20 10:15:00 AKST 10 | Alise Elliott A J10 uis 3536213 420.81 7202150 373.71
10:15:15  2025-12-20 10:15:15 AKST 11 | Mia Stiassny A J11 uis 3536186 326.85 6744352 306.59
10:15:30 2025-12-20 10:15:30 AKST 12 | Lily Pannkuk A J12 Senior 3536051 288.35 6961687 300.86
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2025-12-20 10:24:30 AKST
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2025-12-20 10:27:15 AKST
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2025-12-20 10:30:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:31:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:31:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:31:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:31:45 AKST

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Sammy Legate

Maya Tirpack

Amaeli Kam-Magruder

Lilli Bond

Piper Sears

Tania Boonstra
Elliot Sensabaugh
Renae Anderson
Talia Smith

Ellie Abrahamson
Madelin Lowen
Adah Decker
Solvej Lunoe
Ariana Cannava
Elin Lunoe
Amelia Parker
Hedda Halvari
Clara Sensabaugh
Kyndle Larousse
Abigail Howe
Amelia Bochenek
Kathryn Cox
Lilian Coy

Ava Moore Smyth
Miranda Miner
Kaiya Soldwedel
Luci Wright

ellie burnett
Grace Post

Cara Schneider
Mallory Raun
Madeleine Lojewski
Daisy Bass
Sabrina Miner
Calista Zuber
Hazel Sutton
Sylvie Kastning
Maria Witmer
Ruby Willman
Ellie Hammond
Quetzal Hauser
Claire Hampton
Margaret Hamel
Emersyn Knopp
Giovanna Leonetti
Vivienne Raun
Hailey Colgrove
Myra Kalafut
Hannah Stepetin
Lily Poray

Teresa Fallon

Meredith Schwartz

Noa Kam-Magruder
Kai Meyers

Justin Lucas
Hatcher Menkens
Thomas O'Harra
Jack Leveque
Vebjorn Flagstad
Basile Plattet

Owen Young
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2025-12-20 10:33:15 AKST
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Ethan Eski
Murphy Kimball
Oskar Flora

Blake Hanley
Peter-dohn Bragonier
Derek Richardson
Ari Endestad

Matt SELINE
Dane Karch

Kieran Kaufman
Quinn Holan
Ethan Howe

Elias Oswald
Raven Spangler
Gabe Black
Grayson Stanek-Alward
Elias Hagbakk
John Lohuis

Ethan Styvar
Freedom Bennett
Dylan Autrey
Chase Laker

Miles Numme-Worrell
Weston Sensabaugh
Owen Harth

Nate Berry
Joseph Walling
Braxton Thornley
Logan Cuddy
Elias Watson
Ethan Elliott
Anders Armentrout
Banyan Smyth
Jack Laker

Cade McGinley
Nico Graziano

Leif Anderson
Beck Harth

Elijah Zellmer
Michael Davidson
Griffin Gracey
Josiah Sheldon
Aksel Flagstad
Reid Merrill

Ollie Danhl

Finn Dudley
Lance Smith

Tate Skinner
Rufus Hinks

Elias Williams
Jake Black

Dax Campbell
Liam Cleary
Grayson Klayum
atlin frederick
Ethan Gheen
Emmett Schneider
Kodiak Coleman
Zachary Day
Talven Wigglesworth
Kevin Downs

Grayson Melocik
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Micah Rozell
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3531295
3531329
3531085
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3531365
3531399
3531507
3531247
3531498
3531554
3531519
3531583
8420682
3531689
3531518
3531690
3531308
3531566
3531423

3531581
3530390
3531179
3531579
3531382
3531576
3531629
3531582

3531609
3531606

3531680
3531654
3531556

3531674
3531628
3531551

3531636
3531678
3531640
3531608
3531526
3531626
3531677

3531569

3531604

3531533

3531668

3531679

242.92

80.97
281.53
248.28
235.54
143.84
187.65
247.49
171.25
280.36
242.16

334.66

346.92

334.98

338.01

332.21

346.28

392.21

358.7

367.29

416.24

524.75

416.99

401.64
472.91

493.07

580.12

555.54

532.99

620.74
657.22

759.75

764.08

6670960
6718064
6652186
6889311
6874741
6667359
6629313
6821312
6581570
6635844
6987700
6646925
6863346
7049647
6985920
7117586

7102760
7151071
6930712
6783491
7145510
7039462
6986189
7135420
5435276
6641920
7113856
6749540
6795060
7110782
7225929
7063624
7145508
7038188
7200287
6678459
7197808
7135605
7308530
7263591
7305929
7003657
6929315
7260856
7009890
7021570
7216821
7226917
7176974
7004450
6929919
7034075
7133624
7109194
7227531
7133315
7219115
7034131
7204926
6979194
7382652
7232330
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69.41
272.8

270.76
222.3

167.91

164.29

258.88

205.15

288.86

249.12
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313.6

328.88
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360.41
354.2
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358.87
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367.51
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380.69
394.22
394.97
409.8
418.08
449.16
455.53
457.26
469.84
490.93
491.46
493.72
494.2
499.31
501.17
508.76
515.54
517.01
526.03
528.11
562.2
562.49
576.41
582.57
594.28
599.08
605.05
605.43
622.56
627.34
641.97
665.66
675.47
676.66
690.26
711.56
749
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10:51:00
10:51:15
10:51:30
10:51:45
10:52:00
10:52:15
10:52:30
10:52:45
10:53:00
10:53:15
10:53:30
10:53:45
10:54:00
10:54:15
10:54:30
10:54:45
10:55:00
10:55:15
10:55:30
10:55:45
10:56:00
10:56:15

2025-12-20 10:47:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:48:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:48:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:48:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:48:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:49:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:49:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:49:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:49:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:50:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:50:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:50:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:50:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:51:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:51:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:51:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:51:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:52:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:52:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:52:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:52:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:53:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:53:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:53:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:53:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:54:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:54:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:54:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:54:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:55:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:55:15 AKST
2025-12-20 10:55:30 AKST
2025-12-20 10:55:45 AKST
2025-12-20 10:56:00 AKST
2025-12-20 10:56:15 AKST

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Finn Parsons
Isaak Pfisterer
Tyson Ruckel
Michael Murray
Coal Flint

Axel Stone
Beckett Hayden
Johannes Bynagle

Shon Hargis

Zakiri Kirk-McPhetridge

Tait Ostrom
Liam Yager
Leif Laker
Blair Merrill
Jack Plocher
Liam Cuddy

George Plocher

Thomas Armentrout

Oliver Taylor
Fletcher Darr
Oaken Kirkman
Nolan Hays
Owen Martin
Milo Andersen
Agustin Inostroza
Atlas Payne

Jack Vancil

Greg Fallon
Denis Prosser
Christian Kies
Henry Rosier
Brecken Dameron
Rowan Shearer
Reid Griek
Joshua Efta

N N N N N/ N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NDNNDNDNNNNDNNN I I T® I 3

M73
M74
M75
M76
M77
M78
M79
M80
M81
M82
M83
M84
M85
M86
M87
M88
M89
M0
M1
M92
Mo3
Mo4
M5
M6
M7
Mo8
M99
MO0
R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u18
u18
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u20
u16
u20
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18

3531577

3531676

6904081

1076.76

7368039
7306357
7133206
7271244
7052140
7366910
7162881
7321320
7310046
7397444
7393012
7224943
7151582
7161125
7459102
6904081
7459123
7392535
7142947
7464158
7381371
6978535
7366892
7226437
7368141
7466920
7443876
7467401
7392957
7467385
7283762
7063277
7368111
7250800
7201139

771.56
780.71
865.51
876.13
947.26
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990



